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Anasazi Pools

Hugh

Players
1 Tom
2 Chris
3 David
4 James
5 Kim
6 Richard
7 Ted
8 Hugh
9 Rick
10 Clive
11 Curtis

Islands

Steve
Donald
Sandy
Lawrence

Players
1Al
2 Phil
3 Dennis
4 Dan
5 GHOST
6 John
7 Daniel
8 Tom
9 Bob
10 Gene
11 John

Ferretti

Bose
Colom
Bain
Cassidy
Ballew
Spampinato
Thompson
Ferretti
Gorosh
Cooper
Gipson

Fletcher
Byars
Riddle
Tanner

Chandler
Amack
Miazga
Miller

Manobianco
Phelka
Snyder
Troy

Bolton
Briggs

Silver Spring Foods

Rick
Terry
Robert

Joe
Gregg
Mike
Rick
Howard
Walt
Donald
Karen
Bob
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Baker
Long
Rochefort

Coates
Regalia
Sagorsky
Archer
Forscheimer
Baker
Brodbeck
Heitz
Belonax
Long
Schimelpfening

Manager

RATING
21
21
19
19
18
P 18
18
17
17
16
16

Manager

RATING
21
19
19
19
18
18
P 18
17
17
16
16

Manager

RATING
20
20
20
19
P 19
18
18
18
17
17
17

PCSSA Mid-American League
2023 — 2024 Teams

Arete Financial Argent Solar

Rich Christiansen  Manager Ed Schneider
Lew Geller Bobby Freiberg
Ken Kurtz Alan Jones
Cynthia Schwartz

Players RATING  Players

John Barna 21 Steven Gaines
Phil Batchelder 21 John Bell

Rich Karp 21 Bob Brett
Gary McDonald 20 Allan Gragnano
Robert Pahl 20 Nathan Hale
Randy Ullrich P 20 Rick Watson
Ron Flathers 19 steve rustman
Dennis Underwood 19 Jeff Tompkins
Richard Christiansen 17 Lori Adair
Sherri Kuk 16 Chris Raptoplous
Mike Schwartz 16 Tim Rollogas
Karen Reuland Realty Pure Patio

Jim Rains Manager Fred Dresser
Ron Shaw

Doug McFarland

Players RATING  Players

Bob DeSalvo 21 Tim Mohler
Johnny Nicholson 21 Tom Bachmann
Randy Prinz 20 Edmund Glovinsky
Steve Strachan 20 Cookie Kuk
Ronald Watters 20 Tom Diefenbaker
Tom Bernt 19 Gary Forrest
Michael Sackley 18 Dan Zukowski
Harold Erker 17 Denis Biagini
Mike Mateja 17 Michael Donahue
Jim Rains P 17 Larry Petersen
Maureen Strachan 16 JohnJ Miller

Southwest Golf Cars

Dawn
Greg

Players
Darrel
Thom
GHOST
Jan
Brian
John
Craig
Derry
Lissett
Ray
Dawn

Hangen Manager
McKenzie
RATING

Bjornson 21
Zemke 21

20
Hangen 20
Fogelman 19
Brown 18
Patterson 18
Davison P 17
Mahle 17
Bava 16
Hangen 16

Manager

RATING
P 22
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
17
17
16

Manager

RATING
22
21
P 20
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
15

Hong Dentistry

Brian

Players
Dave
Rick
TOM
Bob
Fred
Scott
Mac
Allen
Brian
Dick
Bill

Roy Johnson Realty

Rob
Paul
Jeff

Players
Jeff

Tim
Steve
Jerry
Theresa
Scott
William
Theron (Bo)
Rob
Camille

Wagner

Altmaier
Blau
NACHT
Kelly
Schmidt
Beseda
Mcquaid
Piercy
Wagner
Gwilt
Harris

Schwartz
Augustus
Antrican

Schmitz
Donlan
McKee
DiLeonardo
Meyers
Derby
Foster
McCain Jr.
Schwartz
Davis

Ed (Charles) Webb

Manager

RATING
21
21
21
20
P 19
18
18
18
18
17
17

Manager

RATING
22
20
20
20
19
18
18
P 18
18
16
16



